Ledex® Solenoids	 www.ledex.com	 1.937.454.2345	 Fax: 1.937.898.8624
LI
N
EA
R
 O
pe
n

Part Number: B22M -  XXX  - M- 36
Select from performance chart below
How to Order
Select the part number from the table provided. (For
example, to order a 25% duty cycle unit rated at 48 VDC,
specify B22M-253-M-36.
Please see www.ledex.com for our list of stock products
available through our North American distributors.
Performance
Typical Force @ 20°C
NOTES:
1.	 All data is typical.
2.	 Force testing is done with the solenoid in the
horizontal position.
3.	 All data reflects operation with no heatsink.
4.	 Pull versions standard; push versions available.
5.	 Other coil terminations available.
6.	 Magnetic latching version available.
Stroke - mm
Fo
rc
e
- N
9
18
27
36
45
54
63
72
0
0
5 10 15 20 25
■ 10% Duty Cycle 99W
■ 25% Duty Cycle 39.6W
■ 50% Duty Cycle 19.8W
■ 100% Duty Cycle 9.9W
tvc
MASCORTOERMECCOM
Ledex® Solenoids	 www.ledex.com	 1.937.454.2345	 Fax: 1.937.898.8624
Ledex® Box Frame Size B22M
Dimensions mm
All solenoids are illustrated in energised state
3.05 / 3.15
Dia. (2 holes)
4.75
QC Terminals
M5 x 0.8
(2 Holes)
10.7
Approx.
40.87 ± 0.381
9.5 ± 0.43.6 ± 0.4
37.29 ± 0.381
14.99
Ref.
25.4
12.7
33.32 ± 0.381
21.46 ± 0.762
12.7 Dia.